COBRA Workshop: Schizophrenia Outcomes & Neuroimaging

Thursday 11.12.2025

duration

0:10
1:00
0:10
1:00
1:30
0:30
0:45
2:00
0:05

Start

10:00
10:10
11:10
11:20
12:20
13:50
14:20
15:05
17:15
18:00

In-person meeting
Program

Short Introduction

Stay calm and be positive

Short break

Schizophrenia and auditory hallucinations — Where are we?

Lunch at Giovanni 12:30

What do we know/think/guess about the brain changes in schizophrenia

Prediction of functional outcome in schizophrenia — Where are we?

Discussions/Work in focus groups: SC-FC & ESO papers, Schizophrenia Datasets, Complex PCA
Closing

Post-workshop discussions featuring drinks at Cafe Satori

Speaker

Jaroslav Hlinka
Filip Spaniel

Kenneth Hugdahl

Jaroslav Hlinka
Eduard Bakstein

Affiliation

ICS-CAS
NUDZ

University of Bergen & ICS CAS

ICS-CAS
CvuT



