

COBRA Workshop: Schizophrenia Outcomes & Neuroimaging				
Thursday 11.12.2025		In-person meeting		
duration	Start	Program	Speaker	Affiliation
0:10	10:00	Short Introduction	Jaroslav Hlinka	ICS-CAS
1:00	10:10	Stay calm and be positive	Filip Španiel	NUDZ
0:10	11:10	Short break		
1:00	11:20	Schizophrenia and auditory hallucinations – Where are we?	Kenneth Hugdahl	University of Bergen & ICS CAS
1:30	12:20	Lunch at Giovanni 12:30		
0:30	13:50	What do we know/think/guess about the brain changes in schizophrenia	Jaroslav Hlinka	ICS-CAS
0:45	14:20	Prediction of functional outcome in schizophrenia – Where are we?	Eduard Bakštein	ČVUT
2:00	15:05	Discussions/Work in focus groups: SC-FC & ESO papers, Schizophrenia Datasets, Complex PCA		
0:05	17:15	Closing		
	18:00	Post-workshop discussions featuring drinks at Cafe Satori		